
SL. NO. ROUTE TIMING

1 Teli Bagh Nahar 7.30 AM

2 Rajni Khand Moad 7.32 AM

3 Ruchi Khand 7.33 AM

4 Devi Kheda Pul 7.35 AM

5 Command Hospital 7.40 AM

6 CMS Gomti Nagar 7.55 AM

7 Dayal Pairadise 7.56 AM

8 Gomti Nagar Thana 8.00 AM

9 Patrakar Puram 8.02 AM

10 Husadiya Crossing 8.05 AM

11 Honeyman Crossing 8.07 AM

12 A M I T Y Crossing 8.08 AM

13 Kathouta Crossing 8.10 AM

14 Chinhat Tiraha 8.13 AM

15 SRMCEM 8.30 AM

CLUSTER - ALAMBAGH 
BUS ROUTE NO: 32

BUS NO - CN 7539

w.e.f. 04/07/19

The Bus will Stop only at the designated stop. All are required to be at their                                                              

respective stop in time   "THE BUS WILL NOT WAIT"

Anoop Kumar

Admin Officer

Lt Col (Retd.) Hanuman Prasad 

AssociateDirector (Admin)


